30/08/2022, 11:59

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1536 - Shopify

VANWEB1536 (e raid ) (0 unfuilled )

August 29, 2022 at 9:10 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

@@ R-33DE Oxygen Sensor

£45.00 x 2
(0110224)
SKU: 0110224
Paid
Subtotal 2 items
Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Vandagraph Limited Just now
CAN138963

VL

£112.65 GBP was added to your Sep 1, 2022 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to David MacLeod

(mac.macleod1@ntlworld.com).

A £115.20 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 9441.

£112.65 GBP will be added to your Sep 1, 2022 payout.

David MacLeod placed this order on Online Store
(checkout #28997475762369).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4562457919681

£90.00

£90.00
£6.00
£19.20
£115.20
£115.20

(XX ]

2:10 AM

9:10 PM

9:10 PM

9:10 PM

9:10 PM

Customer X

David MacLeod
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

mac.macleod1@ntlworld.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

David MaclLeod

40, Burringham Road,
Ashby

SCUNTHORPE

DN17 2BB

United Kingdom
07941496702

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6149294588097
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/89402540225

